
* *- '
~. 09G2]

@ CEto

y % UNITED STATES
g j NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

b ,,,g +'g
o

WASHINGTON. D.C. 20555-0001

AUG 01 1996

Applied Management Systems, Inc.
Attn: Margaret Hutchison
6116 Executive Boulevard - Suite 440
Rockville, MD 20852

Dear Ms. Hutchison:

Subject: Modification No. 12 to Task Order No. 7 Under Contract No.
NRC-33-92-203-

This modification is issued to: (1) extend the period of performance through |December 31, 1996; (2) increase the level of effort required to perform this.
task order by 4,080 hours; (3) increase the task order ceiling amount by
$161,238.11, from $1,072,969.90 to $1,234,208.01; and (4) increase the amount
of incremental funding by $45,000.00, from $1,072,626.61 to $1,117,626.61.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1. The second paragraph of the definitization letter is revised to read as
follows:

" Task Order No. 7 shall be in effect from August 3, 1992, through
December 31, 1996, with a total cost ceiling of $1,234,208.01. The
amount of $1,186,738.47 represents the reimbursable costs, and the
amount of $47,469.54 represents the fixed fee."

2. The third paragraph, first sentence, of the definitization letter is
revised to read z.s tollows:

|

"The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is
$1,117,626.61, of which the amount of $1,074,640.97 represents the
reimbursable costs, and the amount of $42,985.64 represents the fixedfee."

Accounting Data for this modification are as follows:

B&R No.: 610-15-32-30-35
FIN No.: D1391
APPN No.: 31X0200.610
BOC: 252A
Obligated Amount: $45,000.00

(9m
O

.

!

9608210202 960816
PDR CONTR
NRC-33-92-203 PDR



..- _ . .. -.-- = _ . . - - - _ ._. .- ..

o,. c
,

I

'

AMS 2
>

A summary of obligations for this task order from award date through the date
of this action is given below:

Total FY 92 obligations $200,000.00 l
Total FY 93 obligations $100,000.00 i:

Total FY 94 obligations $264,726.69
Total FY 95 obligations $305,899.92 ;

Total FY 96 obligations $247,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations - $1,117,626.61

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain unchanged. |

Please indicate your acceptance of this modification by having an official j

authorized to bind your organization execute three copies of this document in |
the space provided and returning two copies to me. You should retain the third |
copy for your records.

Sincerely, )
!

#
Mary Jo Mattia, Contracting Officer
FIP Acquisitions Branch
Division of Contracts
Office of Administration

ACCEPTED:

h-
(Narfie) 7 -

(Title) ,

i

~f ~

(Date)

I

|

.

, , , . , , . . _ _ . , _ . _ . , _ . . _


